
Merton Park 

Burglary - 
Residential Burglary LINKS AVENUE 

22/08/2020 
18:10:00 

22/08/2020 
20:30:00 

Personal 
Property 

Robbery of a pair of APPLE AIRPODS outside of Morden South 
Station LONDON ROAD 

14/08/2020 
14:55:00 

14/08/2020 
14:55:00 

Personal 
Property 

Victim approached from behind and has had the bag taken off of 
her shoulder with such force that it has caused her pain in the 
commission of the offence DORSET ROAD 

16/08/2020 
20:30:00 

16/08/2020 
21:00:00 

Theft From 
M/V 

Unknown suspect stole the rear number plate from the victim's 
car  

KINGSTON 
ROAD 

03/08/2020 
16:30:00 

04/08/2020 
06:30:00 

Theft From 
M/V 

Theft of  catalytic converter from vehicle taken by persons 
unknown. 

SHERIDAN 
ROAD 

08/08/2020 
20:00:00 

08/08/2020 
22:00:00 

Theft From 
M/V 

Person(s) unknown removing the victims front and rear number 
plates by means unknown and without the knowledge or 
permission of the victim 

HARLAND 
CLOSE 

13/08/2020 
17:00:00 

14/08/2020 
08:15:00 

Theft From 
M/V Suspect has stolen sports equipment from vehicle. 

HADLEIGH 
CLOSE 

11/08/2020 
23:00:00 

15/08/2020 
05:24:00 

Theft/Taking 
of M/V 

By person(s) unknown removing the victims motorcycle by 
means unknown and without the knowledge or permission of the 
victim MARTIN GROVE 

09/08/2020 
00:01:00 

09/08/2020 
10:00:00 

Theft/Taking 
of M/V Theft of motor vehicle CROWN LANE 

23/08/2020 
16:00:00 

24/08/2020 
07:55:00 

Theft/Taking 
of M/V Car has been stolen from driveway AYLWARD ROAD 

27/08/2020 
10:00:00 

27/08/2020 
12:00:00 

Theft/Taking 
of Pedal 
Cycles 

Unknown suspect stole locked bike from rear of tram station. 3 
hour timeline RUTLISH ROAD 

07/08/2020 
09:00:00 

07/08/2020 
12:00:00 

 


