Merton Park

Burglary - Residential	Burglary	LINKS AVENUE	22/08/2020 18:10:00	22/08/2020 20:30:00
Personal Property	Robbery of a pair of APPLE AIRPODS outside of Morden South Station	LONDON ROAD	14/08/2020 14:55:00	14/08/2020 14:55:00
Personal Property	Victim approached from behind and has had the bag taken off of her shoulder with such force that it has caused her pain in the commission of the offence	DORSET ROAD	16/08/2020 20:30:00	16/08/2020 21:00:00
Theft From M/V	Unknown suspect stole the rear number plate from the victim's car	KINGSTON ROAD	03/08/2020 16:30:00	04/08/2020 06:30:00
Theft From M/V	Theft of catalytic converter from vehicle taken by persons unknown.	SHERIDAN ROAD	08/08/2020 20:00:00	08/08/2020 22:00:00
Theft From M/V	Person(s) unknown removing the victims front and rear number plates by means unknown and without the knowledge or permission of the victim	HARLAND CLOSE	13/08/2020 17:00:00	14/08/2020 08:15:00
Theft From M/V	Suspect has stolen sports equipment from vehicle.	HADLEIGH CLOSE	11/08/2020 23:00:00	15/08/2020 05:24:00
Theft/Taking of M/V	By person(s) unknown removing the victims motorcycle by means unknown and without the knowledge or permission of the victim	MARTIN GROVE	09/08/2020 00:01:00	09/08/2020 10:00:00
Theft/Taking of M/V	Theft of motor vehicle	CROWN LANE	23/08/2020 16:00:00	24/08/2020 07:55:00
Theft/Taking of M/V	Car has been stolen from driveway	AYLWARD ROAD	27/08/2020 10:00:00	27/08/2020 12:00:00
Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	Unknown suspect stole locked bike from rear of tram station. 3 hour timeline	RUTLISH ROAD	07/08/2020 09:00:00	07/08/2020 12:00:00